
BusMaps

Bus 13d Gold Souq Bus Stn - Al Qusais Bus Stn Go to website

Direction
Gold Souq Bus Station 10 — Al Qusais, Bus Station 8

24 stops

Open route schedule

Gold Souq Bus Station 10

Naif Intersection 1

Burj Nahar, Intersection 1

Islamic Institute 1

Rasheed Road 1

Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 1

Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 1

Abu Hail, Clinic 1

Deira, Abu Hail Park 4 1

Abu Hail, Masjid 1

Mahlab School 1

NMC Hospital 1

Sahara Center 1

Dubai Carmel School 1

Al Qusais, Public Transport Depot 1

MAN Motors 1

Galadari Driving School 1

Muhaisnah 4, Fewa-1

Tipping Area Turnoff 1

Dubai Taxi Corparation, Main Office 3

Muhaisnah 2, Entrance 1

Route schedule
Gold Souq Bus Station 10 — Al Qusais, Bus Station 8

Monday 05:58-23:56

Tuesday 05:58-23:56

Wednesday 05:58-23:56

Thursday 05:58-23:56

Friday 06:00-00:05
+1

Saturday 05:55-23:43

Sunday 06:00-23:20

Route info

Direction: Gold Souq Bus Station 10

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour Camp 1

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad Abdul Karim 1

Al Qusais, Bus Station 8



Direction
Al Qusais, Bus Station 8 — Gold Souq Bus Station 10

23 stops

Open route schedule

Al Qusais, Bus Station 8

Muhaisnah 2, Masjid Hamad Abdul Karim 2

Muhaisnah 2, Al Shirawi Labour Camp 2

Muhaisnah 2, Entrance 2

Tipping Area Turnoff 2

Galadari Driving School 2

MAN Motors 2

Al Qusais, Public Transport Depot 2

Dubai Carmel School 2

Sahara Center 2

Nahda 1, Enoc

NMC Hospital 2

Mahlab School 2

Abu Hail, Masjid 2

Deira, Abu Hail Park 4 2

Abu Hail, Clinic 2

Hor Al Anz, Turnoff 2

Hor Al Anz, Roundabout 2

Rasheed Road 2

Islamic Institute 2

Burj Nahar, Intersection 2

Naif Intersection 2

Gold Souq Bus Station 10

Route schedule
Al Qusais, Bus Station 8 — Gold Souq Bus Station 10

Monday 05:05-22:40

Tuesday 05:05-22:40

Wednesday 05:05-22:40

Thursday 05:05-22:40

Friday 05:07-22:55

Saturday 05:07-22:20

Sunday 06:00-22:40

Route info

Direction: Al Qusais, Bus Station 8

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/emirates/public_transit-line-13d-343091298-596799168


13d Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sharjah

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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